School Boys Long

Sebastian O'Halloran
Jarrah Day

Qisin Stronach
Andrew Mackay
Christopher Roberts
Jake West

Robert Jiang

Sam Falloon
Nathan Robinson
Luke West

Nick Mcintyre
Jemery Reid

Alec Munro

School Boys Medium

Jaidyn Gluskie
Finlay McKeown
Ewan Barry
Joshua Allen
James Anderson
Jesse Woods
Nathan Wise
Silas Hamilton
Ethan Stubbs
Sebastian O'Halloran
Jack Rosewarne
Danny Marshall
Nathan Robinson
Robert Jiang
Kieren Black

Week1l Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5

FRIENDS
ELIZABETH COLL 15
FRIENDS 20
HUTCHINS 19
FRIENDS 16
HUTCHINS 17
HUTCHINS
HUTCHINS
HUTCHINS 18
HUTCHINS
HUTCHINS

Week 1
ST VIRGILS 19
TAROONA HIGH 18
HUTCHINS 17
FRIENDS
HUTCHINS 16
TAROONA
FRIENDS 20
GOULBURN STREET
HUTCHINS
HUTCHINS 15
HUTCHINS 14

19
20
17
18
16
14
11
15
13

12

Week 2
19
20
16
18
17

14

15

18
20
19
16
17
12
11
15
14

13

Week 3
20
14
15
18
16
19
13
17

20

19
18
16
14

15
17
13

Week 4
19
20

15
18
14

16
12

17

19
20
18
17
13
16
14
15

12

Week 5
15
18
20
17
16
19
11

13

14

Best 4
76
75
74
73
67
63
50
45
42
35
26
12
12

Best 4
77
76
68
68
67
52
38
33
25
20
17
15
15
14
14



Alec Munro

Alex Tsakirakis
Nick Mcintyre
Alexander Mackay

School Boys Short

Harry Driessen
Alex Hickie

Joe Nicholas
Solomon Watkins
Aidan Black
Dexter Canning
Layne Alexander
Tom Kesseling
Kieren Black
Jemery Reid
Danny Marshall
Alexander Mackay
Ethan Stubbs
Isaac Sargent
Ethuan Galbraith
Xavier Scott
Alex Tsakirakis
Lachlan Devine
Ben Driessen
Charlie Hanigan
Joshua Rayner
Isaac Haas
Charlie Roberts
Josh Hanigan

School Girls Long

HUTCHINS 13
TAROONA
HUTCHINS

Week 1
FRIENDS 15
HUTCHINS 18
TAROONA HIGH 19
CAMBRIDGE PRIMARY
SOUTH HOBART 9
SOUTH HOBART
HUTCHINS 11
HUTCHINS 10
TAROONA HIGH 20
HUTCHINS 14
HUTCHINS 13
HUTCHINS
TAROONA HIGH 17
HUTCHINS 12
WAIMEA
TAROONA HIGH 16

HUTCHINS

SOUTH HOBART
NEW TOWN PRIMARY
Emmanuel

Emmanuel

SOUTH HOBART

13

Week 2
18

19

17

17

15

20

Week 3

18
18
16
12
14
15

5

20

19

13

11
10

13

Week 4

20
17
13
15
19
19
11

9

12
14
16

11

12

Week 5
20
14
19
16
18
18
12
10

13
11

15

13
13
13
12

Best 4
76
67
67
62
60
52
51
46
40
39
38
37
36
30
28
20
16
16
11
10
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Anna Dowling
Rachel Allen
Emma Roberts
Maddy Davies
Alec Munro
Jacinta Mackay
Emily Dickey

School Girls Medium

Maddy Dragar
Alice Pickering
Jacinta Mackay
Olivia Barr

Alice Curtain
Jayda Jung
Kaelani Grist
Eilidh Mackenzie
Jenny Tsang
Lauren Wilson
Maja Burggraaff
Katherin Jordan
Alison Hay
Emily Dickey
Anja Kumpulainen
Lucy Lambert
Eilidh Mackenzie
Leah Falloon
Kara Fox

Claire Doyle
Bianca Thompson
Izzy Dunn

ROSNY COLLEGE
FRIENDS
FRIENDS
FRIENDS
HUTCHINS
COLLEGIATE
FRIENDS

COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
OGILVIE
OGILVIE

OGILVIE
FRIENDS
COLLEGIATE
FRIENDS
FAHAN
FAHAN

FRIENDS

FRIENDS

FRIENDS
OGILVIE
OGILVIE
OGILVIE

Week1l Week2 Week3

20
19

18

Week 1
19
20

20
19
17
15
16
18

Week 2
20
18

15
17
11
16
13
12

19

14

10

20
19
18
16
17

Week 3
19
18
20
15
15

17

16

13

Week 4
20
19
17
18
16

15

Week 4
18
19
20
17
14
15

13

16

11
10

13

12

Week 5
20
19
18
17

Week 5
20
18
19

16

15

17

13
12

14

Best 4
80
76
70
66
49
36
15

Best 4
78
75
59
47
46
42
31
30
30
28
24
22
19
16
14
14
13
13
12
10



School Girls Short

Mikayla Cooper
Inala Day

Kara Devlin
Amy Enkalaar
Talia Neuberger
Edwina Page
Jessica Stephens
Jenny Tsang
Luella Drinnan
Eloise Fox
Helena Robin
Jocelyn Wong
Kara Fox

Claire Doyle
Edith Mackenzie
Izzy Dunn

Lydia Ferris
Olivia Barr

Alice Curtain
Maddi Lucas
Belle Atkinson
Bronte Hallan
Lucy Lambert
Ashley Watson
Amber Lupton
Maja Burggraaff
Caitlyn Tapping
Jayda Jung
Karla Amos
Lauren Wilson

COLLEGIATE
TAROONA HIGH
TAROONA
FRIENDS

COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
FRIENDS

FRIENDS
FRIENDS
OGILVIE
FRIENDS
OGILVIE
COLLEGIATE
OGILVIE
OGILVIE
MACKILLOP
TAROONA
OGIVLIE
FAHAN

FRIENDS
FAHAN

COLLEGIATE
FRIENDS

20
11

15

14

17

16

12

13

20
16

12
14
15

19
13
11
18

17

Week1l Week2 Week3

20
18
19
15
16

6

5
17
14

13

12

12

20
18
16

19
14
15
12
17
13

13

11

10

Week4 Week5

20
16
19
17
5
2
1

12

11

14

10

10

13

19

15

Best 4

80
61
58
55
49
40
40
36
36
34
33
32
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
22
19
19
19
17
17
15
12
12
12



Maddi Polzin

Zoe Cheung
Katherin Jordan
Yung Chloe
Natalie Tsoi
Bianca Thompson
Karen Chen
Daphne Yenny

Schools Boys Primary

Rupert Hamilton
Charlie Cooper
Trent Stephens
Reuben Page-Brown
Ben Driessen
Hugo Smith
Maxwell Tracey
Nick Muir
Charles Negri
Ben Horsham
Isaac Haas
Owen Mulcahy
Angus Wilson
Josh Watson
Charlie Crawford
Daniel Watson
Charlie Roberts
Max Beckitt
Sam Tracey
Fergus Page-Brown
Brodee Gluskie
Levi Davey

COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
FAHAN

COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE

HUTCHINS
HUTCHINS
SOUTH HOBART
FRIENDS

WAIMEA HEIGHT?
WAIMEA HEIGHT?
WAIMEA HEIGHTS
HUTCHINS
EMMANUEL

ILLAWARRA PRIMARY

WAIMEA HEIGHTS
LAUDERDALE
FAHAN
LAUDERDALE
EMMANUEL
WAIMEA HEIGHT?
SANDY BAY INFA|
SOUTH HOBART
CORPUS CHRIST!
EMMANUEL

19
13
15
17

16
16

20
11

10

12
12
15
18

19
11
14
13
18
12
17
17
20
10

5

7
20

8

o o 1 ©

13

10

Week1l Week2 Week3

20
15
16
17

6
13
11
11
19

18
12

10
14
10
8
7
7

18

~

Week4 Week5

15
18
20
14
11
17
16
16

19

10

9

13

10

20
13
15
17
16
18

19

12
19

10

RN P NN NN

Best 4
74
65
65
63
62
60
60
60
58
49
44
40
39
37
35
35
31
31
31
28
26
23



Nicholas Carmichael
Isaac Rushton
Aidan Black

Gus O'Halloran
Jason McMiles

Dex Canning
Solomon Watkins
Jett McComb
Tasman Richardson
Tamara Castles

Schools Girls Primary

Ryna Nicholas
Liana Stubbs
Kate Ellis

Zoe Smith

Sarah Fulton
Charlotte Harper
Deb Terry

Maya Prescott
Ava Thorpe
Tussy Thomas
Rachel West
Rome Vasi
Sarah Lakoseljac
Rachel Horsham
Nina Foale

Anna Mulcahy
Charlotte Byers-Nichols
Mia Taglier
Meera Doolabh
Connor Imi

WRT
EMMANUEL 8
SOUTHHOBART
NEW TOWN PRIMARY
EMMANUEL
SOUTH HOBART

14
MONTAGUE BAY

Week 1

20

17
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE

15
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE

16

16
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE 18

SOUTH HOBART PRIMARY
ILLAWARRA

COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
14

16

15

Week 2
19
16
20
15
14

18

12
17

11

Week 3
19
15
20

8
7
18
2
16
17
14
1
1

12
18

11

12

Week 4

19

3
20
17
16
11

7

9
10

10

14

11

Week 5
16
20
19

15

17
14

18

10
13

12

22
21
16
16
16
15
14
11

Best 4
77
64
60
60
56
51
49
42
41
35
32
32
32
31
29
26
26
25
24
23



Meika Choroszy
Ebony Taylor
Asha Doolabh
Helena Robin
Kate Reid

Seth Murphey
Embet Howe
Lucy Lambert
Imogen

Phoebe Gosnell
Sophie Reid
Zali McComb
Claire Horsham
Theona Kalis
Paula Kluck
Tamara Castles
Natalie Tsoi
Yung Chloe
Clio Goninon

COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE

19

COLLEGIATE
FAHAN

14
MT STUART
LINDISFARNE

COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE
MONTAGUE BAY PRIMARY
COLLEGIATE
COLLEGIATE

11

13

11

10

10

13

13

18

15

12

12

22
21
20
19
19
18
17
15
14
13
12
12
11
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